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
floors, updated kitchen, 2 fireplaces, solarium w/hot
tub, huge canopied deck overlooks amazing i/g pool.
Newer 6 stall barn plus pretty 3 bdrm loghouse.
Gently rolling fields, mature trees, ponds & pad-
docks.  Exquisite $1,575,000.                   06-517-99  

PERFECTION IN BELFOUNTAIN
Exquisite & private home on 2.7 lovely acres.
Impeccable quality with all the upgrades. Open
floor plan, cherry kitchen w/granite counters & ctr
island, hrdwd flrs throughout, 20’ ceilings in living
room plus floor-to-ceiling stone fireplace, main flr
MBR w/5 pc ensuite, finished basement w/rec room
& games rm, multi-level deck w/hot tub & gazebo,
landscaped pond & waterfall.  Gorgeous! $899,000.    

06-650-60

STUNNING

CALLING ALL HORSE LOVERS!
Perfect & private  14.87 acre hobby horse farm on
edge of Erin Village with fresh & beautifully
decorated bungalow. Updates include floors
throughout, furnace, central air, washrooms,
some windows & finished basement w/3 pc. New
65’ x 120’ riding  arena plus new detached 38’ x 24’
garage. A pristine pond in full view of the house,
barn, forest & paddocks completes the package.
Priced at $635,000 this is a great value. 

06-681-91

ARENA & POND

FANTASTIC BUNGALOW 
ON TOP OF ESCARPMENT

Fabulous 16+ acre property in enclave of private
homes overlooking Escarpment, valley & ponds below.
Very lovely spacious & freshly painted bungalow, gra-
cious & updated, cathedral ceilings, hrdwd floors,
beautiful new bathrooms, new carpet, new floors in
kitchen, new windows, 4 bdrms, finished w/o basement.
Super inground pool & divine landscaping. 8 min. to
Georgetown. $929,000.                                 06-416-31 

HALTON HILLS

A TOUCH OF COUNTRY LIVING 
IN LIMEHOUSE

Well situated home mins. to Georgetown on very pretty
lot. This private 3+1 bdrm bungalow is spacious and
offers fabulous views of countryside and lovely perenni-
al gardens. Bright kitchen, charming 3-sided fireplace
in living & dining room. Huge finished basement with
separate entrance, 2nd kit, and 4th bedroom. Many
newer upgrades including shingles, oil tank, furnace &
breaker panel. Convenient but tucked away. $395,000.    

06-677-31   

SPACIOUS

TRULY LOVELY HOME &
UNBELIEVABLE PROPERTY

3 + 2 bdrm. bungalow situated perfectly on spectacular
property.  Views from this home encompass very special
landscaping of mature trees, sweeping lawn, unistone
patios & retaining walls, pool, Japanese pergola, hot tub
& delightful natural pond.  The home is beautifully deco-
rated for family & entertaining.  Superb kit. w/state of the
art appliances, gorgeous principal rooms, family room
w/wet bar & plentiful walkouts. A 3 car garage completes
the picture.  Very close to Georgetown & Acton $669,000   

06-631-91

3 ACRES



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo false
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
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